Order
code
D18WF03 / 300 L N
D18WF04 / . . . L N
D18WF05 / . . . L N
D18WF06 / . . . L N
D18WF08 / . . . L N
D18WF10 / . . . L N

The order code is to be completed according to the specific version.
For this purpose, please use the detailed information provided on the
fold-in flap Order designation.
Use the detailed information
on the fold-in flap order designation for exact order data.
Use the detailed information
on the fold-in flap order designation for exact order data.
�
1
�
2
�
3
Load bearing
capacity/Lifter
0.75 kN
1.00 kN
1.25 kN
1.50 kN
2.00 kN
2.50 kN
Number
of balls
3
4
5
6
8
10
Order
code
D18KF03 / 300  –  N
D18KF04 / . . . –  N
D18KF05 / . . . –  N
D18KF06 / . . . –  N
D18KF08 / . . . –  N
D18KF10 / . . . –  N
Preis
DM
121.–
145.–
195.–
230.–
260.–
300.–
Lifter
length
105 mm
140 mm
175 mm
210 mm
280 mm
350 mm
Load bearing
capacity/Lifter
1.5 kN
2.0 kN
2.5 kN
3.0 kN
4.0 kN
5.0 kN
Number
of rollers

die lifters with spring pressure
Multi-part allocation of one T-slot
CT-SLOT 18, DIN 650 Order code D18...
CRECTANGULAR SLOT 18x30 Order code D18...
14
Allocation planning (examples)
2Die size
�
1
�
2
�
3
Order
code
D18WH07 / 300  L  N  R
D18WH09 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH11 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH14 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH16 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH18 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH20 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH22 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH25 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH28 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH31 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH35 / . . .  L  N  R
D18WH40 / . . .  L  N  R
Order
code
D18KH07 / 300 –  N  R
D18KH09 / . . . –   N  R